
24
00

.0
23

99
.0

23
99

.0
23

99
.5

23
99

.5

2397.52397.52398.02398.52399.0

2399.5

2399.0

2399.5 2399.0
2398.5

23
99

.0
23

99
.5

23
98

.0

2399.5

2399.5

2399.5

2399.5

23
99

.5
23

99
.5

23
99

.0

2400.0

2400.524
00

.0

2399.0 2399.5

2400.0

23
99
.5

2400.0

2400.0

2399
.5

2399.0

2399.0

23
98
.5

23
98
.0

23
98
.0

2399.0

2399.523
99
.5

240
2.0

2400.0

24
00
.5

24
01
.0

24
01
.5

W
YC

O
FF

 D
R

IV
E

HAWKS LANE

DETENTION
POND

EXISTING 20-PLEX

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 5

-P
LE

X

EXISTING
 5-PLEX

EXISTING 5-PLEX

EXISTING
CLUBHOUSE

Olsson - Engineering
Nebraska COA #CA-0638

 F
:\2

02
4\

06
50

1-
07

00
0\

02
4-

06
58

5\
40

-D
es

ig
n\

Ex
hi

bi
ts

\H
op

pe
\2

5.
1.

27
_S

ite
_P

la
n.

dw
g

D
AT

E:
  J

an
 2

7,
 2

02
5 

 2
:3

9p
m

   
  U

SE
R

: o
vo

gt

R
EV

.
N

O
.

D
AT

E
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

project no.:
designed by:
drawn by:

date:

SHEET
of

SI
TE

 P
LA

N

W
YC

O
FF

 P
H

AS
E 

2 
- 2

02
5

LE
XI

N
G

TO
N

, N
EB

R
AS

KA
20

25

ORV
JLR

024-06585
1/27/2025

1 1

2204 University Drive
Suite 210
Kearney, NE 68845

olsson.com
TEL  308.708.7650

SCALE IN FEET
50' 100'25'0'


	Sheets and Views
	UTILITIES


